2021 Savannah Youth Soccer Game Schedule

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

Thursday 9/30/2021

5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)
Strikers v. The Messi's
Raptors v. Stingers
Goal Getters v. Red Dragons
9u
Wolfpack v, Avengers

Hooligans v. Dare Devils
The Hustlers v. The A-Team

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
Bandits v. Crush
Wild Things v. Blaze
Fire v. Purple Lightning
12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)

Rams v. Phantoms
Tigers v. Adrenaline

Saturday 10/2/2021

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

9:00 AM Blaze v. Bandits Vols v. Avengers
9:45 AM Crush v. Raptors Defenders v. Thunder Cats
10:30 AM Stingers v. Strikers Purple Lightning v. Goal Getters
11:15 AM The Messi v. Pass Patrol Red Dragons v. Tigers
9u
9:00 AM Lightning v. Predators
10:00 AM Big Foot v. The Incredibles
Monday 10/11/2021 6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field) 6U (9 & 10 Year OId Field)
5:30 PM Raptors v. Pass Patrol Wild Things v. Stingers
6:15 PM Bandits v. The Messi's Blaze v. Crush
7:00 PM Avengers v. Defenders Thunder Cats v. Fire
9u 12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM Avengers v. The Incredibles Adrenaline v. Rams
6:30 PM Wolfpack v. Hooligans Phantoms v. Tigers
7:30 PM Predators v. Big Foot

Tuesday 10/12/2021

5:30 PM
6:15 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM|

6U (7 & 8 Year OId Field)

Fire v. Tigers
Defenders v. Red Dragons

9u

The A-Team v. Lightning
Dare Devils v. The Hustlers

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

Vols v. Purple Lightning
Avengers v. Thundercats

12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)

Adrenaline v. Phantoms
Rams v. Tigers
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2021 Savannah Youth Soccer Game Schedule

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

Saturday 10/16/2021

6U (7 & 8 Year OId Field)

9:00 AM Crush v. Wild Things
9:45 AM Stingers v. Bandits
10:30 AM The Messi's v. Raptors
11:15 AM Pass Patrol v. Strikers
9u 12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
9:00 AM Big Foot v. The A-Team Rams v. Phantoms
10:00 AM Lightning v. Dare Devils Tigers v. Adrenaline
11:00 AM The Incredibles v. Predators
12:00 PM The Hustlers v. Wolfpack
1:00 PM Hooligans v. Avengers
Monday 10/18/2021 6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field) 6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM Wild Things v. Pass Patrol Blaze v. The Messi's
6:15 PM Bandits v. Stirkers Crush v. Stingers
9uU 12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM Dare Devils v. Big Foot Adrenaline v. Rams
6:30 PM Hooligans v. The Hustlers Phantoms v. Tigers
7:30 PM Wolfpack v. Lightning

Tuesday 10/19/2021

6U (7 & 8 Year OId Field)

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

5:30 PM Thunder Cats v. Vols Red Dragons v. Fire
6:15 PM Purple Lightning v. Defenders Tigers v. Goal Getters
9uU 12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM Avengers v. Predators Adrenaline v. Phantoms
6:30 PM The A-Team v. The Incredibles Rams v. Tigers
Saturday 10/23/2021 6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field) 6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
9:00 AM Stingers v. Blaze Defenders v. Goal Getters
9:45 AM The Messi's v. Wild Things Vols v. Tigers
10:30 AM Pass Patrol v. Bandits Avengers v. Red Dragons
11:15 AM Raptors v. Strikers Thunder Cats v. Purple Lightning
9u
9:00 AM Lightning v. Hooligans
10:00 AM Big Foot v. Wolfpack
11:00 AM The Incredibles v. Dare Devils
12:00 PM Avengers v. The Hustlers
1:00 PM Predators v. The A-Team
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2021 Savannah Youth Soccer Game Schedule

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

Monday 10/25/2021
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)
Wild Things v. Raptors
Blaze v. Strikers
Red Dragons v. Vols
9u
Avengers v. The A-Team

Dare Devils v. Predators
Wolfpack v. The Incredibles

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

Crush v. Pass Patrol
Stingers v. The Messi's
Goal Getters v. Fire
12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)

Rams v. Phantoms
Tigers v. Adrenaline

Tuesday 10/26/2021
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)

Avengers v. Purple Lighning
Tigers v. Defenders
Vols v. Fire
9u
Hooligans v. Big Foot
The Hustlers v. Lighning

12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
Adrenaline v. Rams
Phantoms v. Tigers

Thursday 10/28/2021
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)

The Messi's v. Crush
Pass Patrol v. Blaze
Stirkers v. Wild Things
9u
Big Foot v. The Hustlers
Lightning v. Avengers
The Incredibles v. Hooligans

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
Avengers v. Goal Getters
Raptors v. Bandits
Thunder Cats v. Tigers

Monday 11/1/2021
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)

Pass Patrol v. Stingers
Strikers v. Crush
Purple Lightning v. Red Dragons
9u

Predators v. Wolfpack
The A-Team v. Dare Devils

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

Bandits v. Wild Things
Raptors v. Blaze

12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)

Adrenaline v. Phantoms
Rams v. Tigers

Tuesday 11/2/2021

5:30 PM
6:15 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)
Red Dragons v. Thunder Cats
Tigers v. Avengers
9u
Wolfpack v. The A-Team
Lightning v. Big Foot
Avengers v. Dare Devils

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
Bandits v. Crush
Goal Getters v. Vols
12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)

Rams v. Phantoms
Tigers v. Adrenaline
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2021 Savannah Youth Soccer Game Schedule

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

Thursday 11/4/2021

6U (7 & 8 Year OId Field)

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

5:30 PM Strikers v. The Messi's Fire v. Defenders
6:15 PM Raptors v. Stingers Wild Things v. Blaze
9u
5:30 PM Hooligans v. Predators
6:30 PM The Hustlers v. The Incredibles
Saturday 11/6/2021 6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field) 6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
9:00 AM Goal Getters v. Thunder Cats Tigers v. Purple Lightning
9:45 AM Crush v. Raptors Blaze v. Bandits
10:30 AM Stingers v. Strikers Fire v. Avengers
11:15 AM The Messi's v. Pass Patrol Defenders v. Vols
9u
9:00 AM Dare Devils v. Wolfpack
10:00 AM The A-Team v. Hooligans
11:00 AM The Incredibles v. Lightning
12:00 PM Big Foot v. Avengers
1:00 PM Predators v. Hustlers
Monday 11/8/2021 6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field) 6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM Wild Things v. Pass Patrol Goal Getters v. Red Dragons
6:15 PM Defenders v. Thunder Cats Fire v. Purple Lightning
7:00 PM Vols v. Avengers
9u
5:30 PM Wolfpack v, Avengers
6:30 PM Hooligans v. Dare Devils
7:30 PM The Hustlers v. The A-Team

Tuesday 11/9/2021

5:30 PM
6:15 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)

Avengers v. Defenders
Thunder Cats v. Fire

9u

Lightning v. Predators
Big Foot v. The Incredibles

6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)

Purple Lightning v. Goal Getters
Red Dragons v. Tigers

Thursday 11/11/2021
5:30 PM

6U (7 & 8 Year OId Field)

Tigers v. Vols
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