6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

Thursday 9/30/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Strikers v. The Messi's	Bandits v. Crush
6:15 PM	Raptors v. Stingers	Wild Things v. Blaze
7:00 PM	Goal Getters v. Red Dragons	Fire v. Purple Lightning
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Wolfpack v, Avengers	Rams v. Phantoms
6:30 PM	Hooligans v. Dare Devils	Tigers v. Adrenaline
7:30 PM	The Hustlers v. The A-Team	

Saturday 10/2/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
9:00 AM	Blaze v. Bandits	Vols v. Avengers
9:45 AM	Crush v. Raptors	Defenders v. Thunder Cats
10:30 AM	Stingers v. Strikers	Purple Lightning v. Goal Getters
11:15 AM	The Messi v. Pass Patrol	Red Dragons v. Tigers
	<u>9U</u>	
9:00 AM	Lightning v. Predators	
10:00 AM	Big Foot v. The Incredibles	

Monday 10/11/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Raptors v. Pass Patrol	Wild Things v. Stingers
6:15 PM	Bandits v. The Messi's	Blaze v. Crush
7:00 PM	Avengers v. Defenders	Thunder Cats v. Fire
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Avengers v. The Incredibles	Adrenaline v. Rams
6:30 PM	Wolfpack v. Hooligans	Phantoms v. Tigers
7:30 PM	Predators v. Big Foot	

Tuesday 10/12/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Fire v. Tigers	Vols v. Purple Lightning
6:15 PM	Defenders v. Red Dragons	Avengers v. Thundercats
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	The A-Team v. Lightning	Adrenaline v. Phantoms
6:30 PM	Dare Devils v. The Hustlers	Rams v. Tigers

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

16/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	
9:00 AM	Crush v. Wild Things	
9:45 AM	Stingers v. Bandits	
10:30 AM	The Messi's v. Raptors	
11:15 AM	Pass Patrol v. Strikers	
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
9:00 AM	Big Foot v. The A-Team	Rams v. Phantoms
10:00 AM	Lightning v. Dare Devils	Tigers v. Adrenaline
11:00 AM	The Incredibles v. Predators	
12:00 PM	The Hustlers v. Wolfpack	
1:00 PM	Hooligans v. Avengers	

Monday 10/18/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Wild Things v. Pass Patrol	Blaze v. The Messi's
6:15 PM	Bandits v. Stirkers	Crush v. Stingers
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Dare Devils v. Big Foot	Adrenaline v. Rams
6:30 PM	Hooligans v. The Hustlers	Phantoms v. Tigers
7:30 PM	Wolfpack v. Lightning	

Tuesday 10/19/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Thunder Cats v. Vols	Red Dragons v. Fire
6:15 PM	Purple Lightning v. Defenders	Tigers v. Goal Getters
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Avengers v. Predators	Adrenaline v. Phantoms
6:30 PM	The A-Team v. The Incredibles	Rams v. Tigers

Saturday 10/23/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
9:00 AM	Stingers v. Blaze	Defenders v. Goal Getters
9:45 AM	The Messi's v. Wild Things	Vols v. Tigers
10:30 AM	Pass Patrol v. Bandits	Avengers v. Red Dragons
11:15 AM	Raptors v. Strikers	Thunder Cats v. Purple Lightning
	<u>9U</u>	
9:00 AM	Lightning v. Hooligans	
10:00 AM	Big Foot v. Wolfpack	
11:00 AM	The Incredibles v. Dare Devils	
12:00 PM	Avengers v. The Hustlers	
1:00 PM	Predators v. The A-Team	

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

Monday 10/25/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Wild Things v. Raptors	Crush v. Pass Patrol
6:15 PM	Blaze v. Strikers	Stingers v. The Messi's
7:00 PM	Red Dragons v. Vols	Goal Getters v. Fire
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Avengers v. The A-Team	Rams v. Phantoms
6:30 PM	Dare Devils v. Predators	Tigers v. Adrenaline
7:30 PM	Wolfpack v. The Incredibles	
Tuesday 10/26/2021	SU (7.9.9 Voor Old Eigld)	
	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	
5:30 PM	Avengers v. Purple Lighning	
6:15 PM	Tigers v. Defenders	
7:00 PM	Vols v. Fire	12U (Field 2 of 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	<u>9U</u> Hooligans v. Big Foot	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields) Adrenaline v. Rams
6:30 PM	The Hustlers v. Lighning	Phantoms v. Tigers
0.3011	The mustiers v. Lightning	i nantonis v. rigers
Thursday 10/28/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	The Messi's v. Crush	Avengers v. Goal Getters
6:15 PM	Pass Patrol v. Blaze	Raptors v. Bandits
7:00 PM	Stirkers v. Wild Things	Thunder Cats v. Tigers
	<u>9U</u>	
5:30 PM	Big Foot v. The Hustlers	
6:30 PM	Lightning v. Avengers	
7:30 PM	The Incredibles v. Hooligans	
Manday 11 /1 /2021	SU (7.0.0 V Old 5" dd)	SU (0.0 40 Vo.) Old Field)
Monday 11/1/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Pass Patrol v. Stingers	Bandits v. Wild Things
6:15 PM	Strikers v. Crush	Raptors v. Blaze
7:00 PM	Purple Lightning v. Red Dragons	
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Predators v. Wolfpack	Adrenaline v. Phantoms
6:30 PM	The A-Team v. Dare Devils	Rams v. Tigers
Tuesday 11/2/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Red Dragons v. Thunder Cats	Bandits v. Crush
6:15 PM	Tigers v. Avengers	Goal Getters v. Vols
	<u>9U</u>	12U (Field 3 at 4 Fields)
5:30 PM	Wolfpack v. The A-Team	Rams v. Phantoms
6:30 PM	Lightning v. Big Foot	Tigers v. Adrenaline
7:30 PM	Avengers v. Dare Devils	

6U and 9U at Harbert Dr. Fields & 12U at Hank DeBerry Memorial Complex

nursday 11/4/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Strikers v. The Messi's	Fire v. Defenders
6:15 PM	Raptors v. Stingers	Wild Things v. Blaze
	<u>9U</u>	
5:30 PM	Hooligans v. Predators	
6:30 PM	The Hustlers v. The Incredibles	
turday 11/6/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	<u>6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)</u>
9:00 AM	Goal Getters v. Thunder Cats	Tigers v. Purple Lightning
9:45 AM	Crush v. Raptors	Blaze v. Bandits
10:30 AM	Stingers v. Strikers	Fire v. Avengers
11:15 AM	The Messi's v. Pass Patrol	Defenders v. Vols
	<u>9U</u>	
9:00 AM	Dare Devils v. Wolfpack	
10:00 AM	The A-Team v. Hooligans	
11:00 AM	The Incredibles v. Lightning	
12:00 PM	Big Foot v. Avengers	
1:00 PM	Predators v. Hustlers	
onday 11/8/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Wild Things v. Pass Patrol	Goal Getters v. Red Dragons
6:15 PM	Defenders v. Thunder Cats	Fire v. Purple Lightning
7:00 PM	Vols v. Avengers	
	<u>9U</u>	
5:30 PM	Wolfpack v, Avengers	
6:30 PM	Hooligans v. Dare Devils	
7:30 PM	The Hustlers v. The A-Team	
iesday 11/9/2021	6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)	6U (9 & 10 Year Old Field)
5:30 PM	Avengers v. Defenders	Purple Lightning v. Goal Getters
6:15 PM	Thunder Cats v. Fire	Red Dragons v. Tigers
	<u>9U</u>	
5:30 PM	Lightning v. Predators	
6:30 PM	Big Foot v. The Incredibles	

6U (7 & 8 Year Old Field)

Tigers v. Vols

Thursday 11/11/2021

5:30 PM